1
Elegant Keypad
Models: RPKELW, RPKELWP, RPKELB, RPKELBP
Installation Guide
Compatible with RISCO Group’s wired and hybrid
intrusion systems, the Elegant Keypad is a slim, sensitive
and reliable keypad which is responsive to touch.
For the Elegant Keypad User Guide, refer to our website

zbliżeniowego
13.56MHz
Ordering Information
Model Description
RPKEL0B0000A Elegant Keypad, Black
RPKELPB0000A  Elegant Keypad, Black with Proximity
RPKEL0W0000A  Elegant Keypad, White
RPKELPW0000A Elegant Keypad, White with Proximity
RP200KT 10 Proximity Key tags (13.5MHz)
4
Standard Limited Product Warranty
RISCO Ltd., its subsidiaries and affiliates (“Risco") guarantee Risco’s hardware products to be free from defects in materials and workmanship when used and stored